
AYUSH Doctor (M)

Pre Schooling Class 1
Class 

2

Class 

3

Class 

4

Class 

5
Class 6 Class 7

Class 

8

Class 

9

Class 

10

Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

1.4.21 Thursday

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04/01/2022 FRI

6 CHARIBATI

A UGME

SCHOOL NONRES 37 110 04/02/2022 SAT

04/03/2022 SUN

7
JIBANPUR 

UPS
SCHOOL NONRES 130 04/04/2022 MON

8 CHAKRADH

ARPUR ME 
AWC NONRES 32 83 83 9556037983 04/05/2022 TUE

9 CHAKADOL

A Y S GHAR
AWC NONRES 42 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 9556037956 04/06/2022 WED

10
REFERAL DAY 04/07/2022

THU

11
RAY SAHI 

MANDIR 

AWC

AWC NONRES 31 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 9040005608 04/08/2022 FRI

PURUSOTT

AMPUR 

PPS

SCHOOL NONRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 04/09/2022 SAT

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04/10/2022 SUN

13
ADUAN 

AMLLIK 

SAHI AWC

AWC NON RES 42 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 7381275017 04/11/2022 MON

14 ADUAN 

SUNI AWC
AWC NONRES 36 148 148 9124041202 04/12/2022 TUE

ADUAN PRY 

AWC
AWC NONRES 42 150 150 9583086438 13/4/2022 WED

16 CHUDAMUN

I H 1
AWC NONRES 38 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 7205416445 15/4/2022 FRI

17 JIBANPUR 

UPS
SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 16/4/2022 SAT

School/ Anganwadi
Category of School 

(Res/ Non_Res)
Name of the village

Enrolment Status

Contact No. (HM/ AWW) DaySL NO.
School 

Code.

UTKAL DIVAS

Name of the Institution

Apr-21

Mob No.

Office No. Office No.

Visit DateContact No. of ASHA

Mob No.

Anganwadi Code.

Total Number of children in 

institution

Distance from 

assigned Hqof 

MHT

DR ANKURA CHARAN RAUL

Office No.

8895700251

Name of the W.E.O.

S&ME Department

DR DEEPTANSU MISHRAAYUSH Doctor (F)

9090638260Labour & ESI Dept. Driver

Mob No.

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK 

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

District:BHADRAK Block:BASUDEVPUR

Staff Details:

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2022-23
MHT UID: 

Mob:

7750937149

CHC- ____BASUDEVPUR___________________, DIST- BHADRAK

JAGABANDHU SAHU

9776262811

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Name of the Officer

Name:

Name of the B.E.O. SANDHYARANI  MALLIK

Staff Nurse/ A.N.M

ST & SC Dev. Dept. SHYAMSUNDAR DAS

Office No.

9437988432 PharmacistMob No.



18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17/4/2022 SUN

19
MAJHI ADIA 

NUA SAHI
AWC NONRES 42 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 9040702234 18/4/2022 MON

20
CHUDAMUN

I ADIA 1
AWC NONRES 38 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 9556093133 19/4/2022 TUE

21
MALLIK 

BASTI AWC
AWC NONRES 45 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 9237079127 20/4/2022 WED

21/4/2022 THU

23
DEBORA 

MATHHABA

DI AWC

AWC NONRES 39 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 9937323284 22/4/2022 FRI

22
JANA PADA 

AWC
AWC NONRES 37 102 102 8658012219 23/4/2022 SAT

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24/4/2022 SUN

26
RATHA 

BEHERA 

SAHI

AWC NONRES 21 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 7381450720 25/4/2022 MON

27
JORAGADIA 

AWC
AWC NONRES 56 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 9583916686 26/4/2022 TUE

28
TAMBAKHA

NDI AWC
AWC NONRES 43 130 130 9937562948 27/4/2022 WED

30 SANAKRUS

HNAPUR 40 
awc NONRES 25KM 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 9583118275 29/4/2022 FRI

1 bideipur 

mallik sahi 
AWC NONRES 28 102 102 9937562947 30/4/2022 SAT

MAY

1
BARAP

UR
05/01/2022 SUN

2
DIHA MALLIK 

SAHI AWC
AWC nonres 10KM 83 83 7077383294 05/02/2022 MON

3
HOLIDAY 05/03/2022

TUE

4 BARAP

UR

GADI GOPAL AWC NONRES 12KM 75 75 8598886354 05/04/2022 WED

5
GOPAL SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 79 79 9861709411 05/06/2022 FRI

6
BARAP

UR

GADI 

HARIHAT 

GHAR AWC

AWC NONRES 10KM 83 83 993716970 05/07/2022 SAT

7 05/08/2022 SUN

8
BARAP

UR

SETHY SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 10KM 2 92 9668008489 05/09/2022 MON



9
BARAP

UR

BAISHNAB 

SAHI AWC
AWC NONRES 12KM 86 86 7377908290 05/10/2022 TUE

10
BARAP

UR

NANDA SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 12KM 78 78 9777417026 05/11/2022 WED

11 05/12/2022 THU

12
KHATUAPAD

A AWC
AWC NONRES 31 80 80 9178190944 13/5/2022 FRI

13
BARAP

UR

PARAPOKHA

RI AWC
AWC NONRES 24KM 86 86 9668705132 14/5/2022 SAT

14 15/5/2022 SUN

15
BARAP

UR

SANKRUSHN

APUR 60 

CHAIN

AWC NONRES 21KM 79 79 789453440 16/5/2022 MON

16
BARAP

UR

NATIAPAL 

NFC
AWC NONRES 15KM 118 118 9937513680 17/5/2022 TUE

17
BALIMED 

AWC
AWC NONRES 25KM 121 121 9777127705 18/5/2022 WED

18 19/5/2022 THU

19
KALIDASPUR 

AWC
AWC NONRES 34 75 75 9178159885 20/5/2022 FRI

20
BARAP

UR

KALIDASPUR 

AWC
AWC NONRES 24KM 92 92 9178159885 21/5/2022 SAT

22/5/2022 SUN

22
BARAP

UR

KHASARBADI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 24KM 96 96 9178914455 23/5/2022 MON

23
DAMODARP

UR AWC
AWC NONRES 42 89 89 9937856177 24/5/2022 TUE

24

B 

PURUSOTTA

MPUR AWC

AWC NONRES 88 88 7894339472 25/5/2022 WED

25
GOPALPUR 

AWC
AWC NONRES 25KM 98 98 9938083153 27/5/2022 FRI

26
SINGHA 

GHERI AWC
AWC NONRES 26KM 94 94 8457066094 28/5/2022 SAT

29/5/2022 SUN

28 30/5/2022 MON

29
CHUDA

MUNI

NATHA SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 35 73 73 9658310196

31/5/2022
TUE

JUN

E
CHUDA

MUNI

ZIRAI GADI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 42KM 93 93 9937119614 06/01/2022 wed

1 CHUDA

MUNI

TRIPATHY AWC NONRES 36KM 43 43 7381744414 06/01/2022 wed

06/02/2022 thu



3
CHUDA

MUNI

SANKARU 

LAXMI PUJA 

MANDAP

AWC NONRES 38KM 42 63 9776093806 06/03/2022 fri

4 suan hat club awc NONRES 43 73 73 06/04/2022 sat

5 06/05/2022 sun

6

BARPADA 

HARI HAT 

AWC

AWC NONRES 36 60 60 9556111217 06/06/2022 mon

7
TALIADIA 

AWC
AWC NONRES 35 45 53 9338470715 06/07/2022 tue

8
S KUR 

MALLIK SAHI
AWC NONRES 38 97 97 9090712602 06/08/2022 wed

06/09/2022 thu

10
CHUDA

MUNI

SUAN 

MALLIK SAHI
AWC NONRES 36KM 110 110 9178567749 06/10/2022 fri

11
CHUDA

MUNI

KARANJADIA 

MAJHI SAHI
AWC NONRES 36KM 100 100 775005594 06/11/2022 sat

12 06/12/2022 sun

13
SUAN HAT 

CLUB
AWC NONRES 35KM 101 101 9937475982 13/6/2022 mon

14 14/6/2022 tue

15 15/6/2022 wed

16/6/2022 thu

17
CHUDA

MUNI

P PUR SAPTA 

GHAR
AWC NONRES 32KM 55 55 977764670 17/6/2022 fri

18
CHUDA

MUNI

BANIA SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 32KM 72 72 8658369069 18/6/2022 sat

19/6/2022 sun

20
CHUDA

MUNI

LAXMI 

PRASAD 

AWC

AWC NONRES 32KM 39 53 7749069547 20/6/2022 mon

21
R G P SADAR 

SAHI
AWC NONRES 23 33 62 7894338979 21/6/2022 tue

22
KHILAR SAHI 

AWC
awc 46 64 64 22/6/2022 wed

23/6/2022 thu

24

BRAJHANMA

NDA PUR 

AWC

AWC NONRES 21 75 75 8018550949 24/6/2022 fri

26 NONRES 34 85 85 8018550946 25/6/2022 sat



26/6/2022 sun

28
CHUDA

MUNI

KHILAR SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 35KM 47 57 9937202964 27/6/2022 mon

29
CHUDA

MUNI

PADA SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 32KM 29 52 7894514086 28/6/20222 tue

30

BADA 

MOHARA 

GHERI AWC

AWC NONRES 25 68 68 8658889335 29/6/2022 wed

33 30/6/2022 thu

31

33
CHUDA

MUNI

ADUAN 

NODAL
SCHOOL NON-RES 5KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 417 07/01/2022

FRI

34
ADUN 

NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 417 07/02/2022 SAT

JULY
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07/03/2022 SUN

3 ADUAN SCHOOL NONRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 417 07/04/2022 MON

4
CHUDA

MUNI

ADUAN 

NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 417 07/05/2022 TUE

CHUDA

MUNI

ADUAN 

NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 417 07/06/2022 WED

07/07/2022 THU

10
CHUDA

MUNI

NANDAPUR 

UGME
SCHOOL NON-RES 4KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 8280506176 07/08/2022 FRI

11
CHUDA

MUNI

LANJI PADA 

PS
SCHOOL NON-RES 5KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 9778763129 07/07/2022 SAT

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07/10/2022 SUN

13 B C NODAL SCHOOL NONRES 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 9937736569 07/11/2022 MON

14
CHUDAMUNI 

PS
SCHOOL NONRES 13 120 8658398533 07/12/2022 TUE

CH

OO
CHUDA

MUNI

KANTHI SAHI 

PPS
SCHOOL NON-RES 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 9937536155 13/7/2022 WED

14/7/2022 THU

17
CHUDA

MUNI

GOPAL SAHI 

PPS
SCHOOL NON-RES 7KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 9937944781 15/7/2022 FRI

CHUDA

MUNI

CHUDAMUNI 

ADIA PS
SCHOOL NON-RES 1KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 9938975060 16/7/2022 SAT

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17/7/2022 SUN

21
CHUDA

MUNI

NAGENDRA 

NATH UPME
SCHOOL NON-RES 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 9438466861 18/7/2022 MON



22
CHUDA

MUNI

RADHANATH

PUR ADIA
SCHOOL NONRES 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 9040314414 19/7/2022 TUE

23
CHUDA

MUNI

GANGAMAT

A UPS
SCHOOL NON RES 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 9937337482 20/7/2022 WED

21/7/2022 THU

25
CHUDA

MUNI

PARULIA 

GHERI PS
SCHOOL NONRES 32 79 8908417980 22/7/2022 FRI

26
MOHANPUR 

AWC
AWC NONRES 21 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 7749993217 23/7/2022 SAT

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24/7/2022 SUN

19
CHUDA

MUNI

MALLIKSAHI 

MELAN 

PADA

AWC NONRES 12 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 7377521172 25/7/2022 MON

20
CHUDA

MUNI
DAS SAHI AWC NONRES 16 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 9178871712 26/7/2022 TUE

21
CHUDA

MUNI

PADUAN H 

SAHI 1
AWC NON-RES 1KM 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 7735032209 27/7/2022 WED

28/7/2022 THU

23
BEHERA SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 16 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 977870785 29/7/2022 FRI

24
CHUDA

MUNI

PADUAN H 

SAHI AWC2
AWC NON-RES 5KM 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 8658086737 30/7/2022 SAT

25 31/7/2022 SUN

21
PADUAN H 

SAHI 2 AWC
AWC NONRES 24 108 108 8658086737 08/01/2022 MON

AUG

UST
BEHERA SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 26 85 85 9778750785 08/02/2022 TUE

1 K C H/S SCHOOL NON-RES 18 352 9861115727 08/03/2022 WED

08/04/2022 THU

3
CHUDA

MANI
K C H/S SCHOOL NON-RES 12 K.M 352 DO 08/05/2022 FRI

4
CHUDA

MANI
K C H/S SCHOOL NON-RES 10KM 352 DO 08/06/2022 SAT

5
CHUDA

MANI
08/07/2022 SUN

6
BALIME

D

BISHNU 

SABITRI GHS
SCHOOL NON-RES 15KM 102 9938163507 08/08/2022 MON

7
CHUDA

MANI

DASSAHI 

AWC
AWC NON-RES 32 78 78 9178871712 08/09/2022 TUE

8

KAMAL 

KRUSHNA 

GHS

SCHOOL NON-RES 16 110 9937334234 08/10/2022 WED



08/11/2022 THU

10
CHUDA

MANI

SUDARSAN 

PUR UGME
SCHOOL NON-RES 14KM 130 9437754811 08/12/2022 FRI

11
SS JEW 

NODAL UPS
SCHOOL NON-RES 12 150 9437453833 13/8/2022 SAT

12 14/8/2022 SUN

13
CHUDA

MANI

UPENDRA 

PRASAD H/S
SCHOOL NON-RES 9KM 151 9861439706 15/8/2022 MON

14
CHUDA

MANI

MATI GADIA 

BEHERA SAHI 

PPS

SCHOOL NON-RES 10 K.M 62 7750937132 16/8/2022 TUE

15
AFULA 

MIRIGA PS
SCHOOL NON-RES 27 84 7750937153 17/8/2022 WED

18/8/2022 THU

18
BARAP

UR

NUAGAN 

UGME
SCHOOL NON-RES 28KM 0 229 8908933949 19/8/2022 FRI

19
BARAP

UR

NUAGAN 

UGME
SCHOOL NON-RES 29KM 0 229 DO 19/8/2022 FRI

20 UHAD UGME SCHOOL NON-RES 15 150 9658986611 20/8/2022 SAT

21/8/2022 SUN

22
CHUDA

MANI

SASANPOKH

ARI ADIAWC
AWC NON-RES 10 K.M 92 92 9078872387 22/8/2022 MON

23
BARAP

UR

HATPADA 

AWC
AWC NON-RES 28KM 40 40 9938998714 23/8/2022 TUE

24

BACHADA 

GOPAL SAHI 

AWC

AWC NON-RES 16 43 43 9938104151 24/8/2022 WED

25/8/2022 THU

26
BARAP

UR
ERAM PS SCHOOL NON-RES 29KM 0 130 9938757721 26/8/2022 FRI

20
CHUDA

MANI

SARANGAPU

R AWC
AWC NON-RES 9KM 83 83 7751851820 27/8/2022 SAT

21
CHUDA

MANI
28/8/2022 SUN

22
CHUDA

MANI

NUAGAN H 

PS
SCHOOL NON-RES 13 137 7381744550 29/8/2022 MON

23
CHUDA

MUNI

ADUAN ADIA 

PS
SCHOOL NONRES 11 K.M 83 7381744550

30/8/2022
TUE

31/8/2022 WED

09/01/2022 THU



SEPT

EMB

ER

SAHID 

MEMORIAL 

H S

SCHOOL NONRES 23 280 9937054465 09/02/2022 FRI

3 CHUDA SAHID SCHOOL NONRES 12 K.M 280 96681152490 09/03/2022 SAT

4 09/04/2022 SUN

5
BINOBA 

NAGAR PS
SCHOOL NONRES 31 110 9861421473 09/05/2022 MON

6
CHUDA

MUNI
TILADA PPS SCHOOL NONRES 12KM 80 9938035665 09/06/2022

TUE

10

JAMINI 

KANTA 

UGME

SCHOOL NONRES 28 300 8658713671 09/07/2022 WED

09/08/2022 THU

12

JAMINI 

KANTA 

UGME

SCHOOL NONRES 13 300 DO 09/09/2022 FRI

14 OLAGADA PS SCHOOL NONRES 29 77 9777107156 09/10/2022 SAT

15 ERAM 09/11/2022 SUN

16 KKPUR GUPS SCHOOL NON-RES 21 368 8249788716 09/12/2022 MON

17 ERAM KKPUR GUPS SCHOOL NON-RES 21 368 DO 13/9/2022 TUE

18 ERAM KKPUR GUPS SCHOOL NON-RES 21 368 DO 14/9/2022 WED

15/9/2022 THU

20 ERAM KKPUR GUPS SCHOOL NONRES 21 368 DO 16/9/2022 FRI

21
BALI SAHI 

PPS
SCHOOL NONRES 70 9439217932 17/9/2022 SAT

24 18/9/2022 SUN

12
CHUDA

MUNI

MANAGHERI 

PPS
SCHOOL NON-RES 15 K.M 84 9937967221 19/9/2022 MON

14 ERAM
SUNAMUHNI 

PUPS
SCHOOL NON-RES 14KM 103 9178633824 20/9/2022 TUE

15 ERAM
PARAPOKHA

RI PUPS
SCHOOL NON-RES 16 K.M 124 7750044170 21/9/2022 WED

22/9/2022 THU

17 ERAM
KUMARPPUR 

B SAHI AWC
AWC NON-RES 14KM 36 9583873384 23/9/2022 FRI

18 ERAM
BACHHADA 

ME AWC
AWC NON-RES 14 K.M 88 8456829147 23/9/2022 FRI

19
BACHHADA 

NFC AWC
AWC NON-RES 24 79 9776169442 24/9/2022 SAT



20 25/9/2022 SUN

21
BACHHADA 

GOTHANA 
AWC NON-RES 14 83 83 7609017908 26/9/2022 MON

23 ERAM
KANTHIPUR 

AWC
AWC NON-RES 14KM 75 75 9776832831 27/9/2022 TUE

24 ERAM
KUMARPUR 

PS GHAR
AWC NON-RES 14 K.M 30 30 8984091015 28/9/2022 WED

18
KARANJ

ADIA

MAJHISAHI 

AWC
AWC NON-RES 14KM 110 110 8018146018 28/9/2022 WED

29/9/2022 THU

19

PURUS

OTTAM

PUR

PURUSOTTA

MPUR AWC
AWC NON-RES 14KM 75 75 8018146018 30/9/2022 FRI

24 K K PUR MS NODAL SCHOOL NONRES 12 110 8018146018
Jan-22

SAT

SUN
OCT

OBE

R

K K PUR
BHAGBANPU

R PPS
SCHOOL NONRES 15KM 52 9439501579 10/03/2022 MON

10/04/2022 TUE

10/05/2022 WED

10/06/2022 THU

5 K K PUR
GOPALPUR 

PS
SCHOOL NONRES 16KM 147 7077488576 10/07/2022 FRI

6 K K PUR
NANDAJHADI

A PPSW
SCHOOL NONRES 18 56 9937120990 10/08/2022 SAT

7 K K PUR 10/09/2022 SUN

8 K K PUR
GARUDESWA

R NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 15KM 316 8908801544 10/10/2022 MON

9
GARUDESWA

R NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 12 316 DO 10/11/2022 TUE

10
GARUDESWA

R NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 13 316 8908801544 10/12/2022 WED

13/10/2022 THU

5 K K PUR
NAYAKANIDI

H GUPS
SCHOOL NONRES 16KM 241 9237522610 14/10/2022 FRI

6
BALARAMPU

R PUPS
SCHOOL NONRES 15 250 9040463493 15/10/2022 SAT

7 K K PUR 16/10/2022 SUN

8 K K PUR
LAXMI 

PRASAD PS
SCHOOL NONRES 15KM 108 7750937165 17/10/2022 MON

9 K K PUR KBD GHS SCHOOL NONRES 15KM 58 98612404321 18/10/2022 TUE



11
NAYAKANIDI

H GUPS
SCHOOL NONRES 16 241 9237522610 19/10/2022 WED

20/10/2022 THU

5 K K PUR JIT PADA AWC NONRES 13 45 8763953393 21/10/2022 FRI

6 K K PUR
NATIAPAL 

AWC
AWC NONRES 43 75 8,76,39,53,386 21/10/2022 FRI

11
MAJHI SAHI 

1
AWC NONRES 17 52 7064009270 22/10/2022 SAT

8 K K PUR 23/10/2022 SUN

9 OLAGADA PS SCHOOL NONRES 21 87 9124060609 24/10/2022 MON

10
JUB JYOTI 

CLUB
AWC NONRES 17 102 9124060608 25/10/2022 TUE

11
DIPIORA 

AWC
AWC NONRES 18 87 9178860264 26/10/2022 WED

27/10/2022 THU

6 K K PUR
DIPIORA 

AWC
AWC NONRES 18 79 79 76,82,04,36,168 28/10/2022 FRI

7 K K PUR LUNI PARI AWC NONRES 13 78 76820436163 29/10/2022 SAT

8 30/10/2022 SUN

9

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

KANSARIPUR 

AWC
AWC NONRES 7 50 8018929858

31/10/2022

MON

11

BADAMACH

HUAGHAI 

PPS

SCHOOL NONRES 11 36 8018942467 11/01/2022 TUE

NOV MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

SANA 

MACHHUAG

HAI PPS

SCHOOL NONRES 30KM 69 90337724881 11/02/2022 WED

11/03/2022 THU

3

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

SURESWARP

UR
SCHOOL NONRES 14 40 9938132301 11/04/2022 FRI

4 MANDARI PS SCHOOL NONRES 11 127 9938132308 11/05/2022 SAT

11/06/2022 SUN

6

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

BALINAGAR 

UGME
SCHOOL NONRES 27KM 150 9583156960 11/07/2022 MON

7

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

RAM 

BEHERA SAHI 

PS

SCHOOL NONRES 12 68 8908192604 11/08/2022 TUE



8
MANDALPOK

HARI PS
SCHOOL NONRES 15 150 9437159860 11/09/2022 WED

11/10/2022 THU

10

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

BASUDEVPU

R UGME
SCHOOL NONRES 17 250 7873232313 11/11/2022 FRI

11

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

BASTI PS SCHOOL NONRES 13 77 7750937123 11/12/2022 SAT

13/11/2022 SUN

13

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

BALIBINDHA 

PPS
SCHOOL NONRES 15 101 9040346789 14/11/2022 MON

14
BASUDEVPU

R UGME
SCHOOL NONRES 11 250 9853538228 15/11/2022 TUE

15

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

PANCHAGHE

RI PPS
SCHOOL NONRES 16 40 7759837124 16/11/2022 WED

17/11/2022 THU

17
SASMALGHE

RI PS
SCHOOL NONRES 10 45 9777345676 18/11/2022 FRI

18

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

PARA PS SCHOOL NONRES 9 75 9556040559 19/11/2022 SAT

20/11/2022 SUN

BASANTI 

PATANA PS
SCHOOL NONRES 15 75 9040364634 21/11/2022 MON

21

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

CHARITIKIRIA 

PPS
SCHOOL NONRES 15KM 36 9040364635 22/11/2022 TUE

22
BIRAS 

NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 14 130 8093623822 23/11/2022 WED

23 24/11/2022 THU

24 TENTULIA PS SCHOOL NONRES 11 75 9777302286 25/11/202 FRI

25

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

BOHUPOKHA

RI PS
SCHOOL NONRES 11 45 9556040558 26/11/2022 SAT

27/11/2022 SUN

27

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

BALAPUR 

NFC
AWC NONRES 21 70 70 8668431338 28/11/2022 MON

5

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

SURENDRA 

SAHU GHERI
AWC NONRES 27KM 81 81 9556595151 29/11/2022 TUE



6

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R

ABANTI 

NODAL 

GHAR

AWC NONRES 30KM 120 120 8658502670 30/11/2022 WED

12/01/2022 THU

8

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

AB H/S SCHOOL NONRES 20KM 400 DO 12/02/2022 FRI

DEC MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

AB H/S SCHOOL NONRES 20KM 400 DO 3/12/022 SAT

1

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

12/04/2022 SUN

2

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

AB H/S SCHOOL NONRES 20KM 400 DO 12/05/2022 MON

3
MAHISA 

PADA PPS
SCHOOL NONRES 12 80 9777132664 6/12/202 TUE

5
NUAGAN 

UGME
SCHOOL NONRES 15 220 8908933949 12/07/2022 WED

12/08/2022 THU

7
NUAGAN 

UGME
SCHOOL NONRES 15 220 8908933949 12/09/2022 FRI

8

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

KERA SAHI 

PS
SCHOOL NONRES 9 121 7077309648 12/10/2022 SAT

9

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

12/11/2022 SUN

10

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

MANDARI 

H/S
SCHOOL NONRES 20KM 120 9861344176 12/12/2022 MON

11
GADEIBINDH

A PS
SCHOOL NONRES 12 101 789422538 13/12/2022 TUE

12
BIDEIPUR 

NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 11 254 9937856421 14/12/2022 WED

15/12/2022 THU

14
BIDEIPUR 

NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 11 254 9937856421 16/12/2022 FRI

15

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

BALIMUNDA 

PS
SCHOOL NONRES 18KM 100 904036785 17/12/2022 SAT

16

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

18/12/2022 SUN



17

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

DIPIORA 

PUPS
SCHOOL NONRES 21KM 130 9040463896 19/12/2022 MON

18

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

BADAHABALI 

SAHI PS
SCHOOL NONRES 16 K.M 109 8455097661 20/12/2022 TUE

19
NANDAPATA

NA AWC
AWC NONRES 12 77 77 9556534038 21/12/2022 WED

22/12/2022 THU

21

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

MAHADEVPA

DA GHAR 

AWC

AWC NONRES 21 134 134 8339907436 23/12/2022 FRI

22
BALIGHAI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 8 87 87 9040431746 24/12/2022 SAT

23

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

25/12/2022 SUN

24

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

GADALA 

AWC
AWC NONRES 12 58 58 9556091742 26/12/2022 MON

25

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

BIRAS SADAR 

SAHI AWC
AWC NONRES 15 40 40 8280436199 27/1`2/2022 TUE

26
BOHUPOKHA

RI AWC
AWC NONRES 12 70 70 9040516906 28/12/2022 WED

29/12/202 THU

28

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

BIRAS H SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 21KM 74 74 7381707182

30/12/2022 FRI

29

MALLIK

ADEIPU

R 

UCHHADIHA 

PS 
SCHOOL NONRES 21KM 84 7381707182

31/12/2022 SAT

32

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

01/01/2023

SUN

32

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

KK GPHS school NONRES 21KM 220 9937277735 01/02/2023 MON

JAN RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

KK GPHS school NONRES 23KM do 9937277735 01/03/2023 TUE



3

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

MAA PARAM 

BAISHNABI 

HS

school NONRES 23km 130 9040638732 01/04/2023

WED

01/05/2023 THU

5
BADAHABALI 

SAHI PPS
school NONRES 21 89 9937840420 01/06/2023

FRI

6
BALIMUNDA 

UGME
school NONRES 23 135 7750937160 01/07/2023

SAT

7

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

01/08/2023 SUN

10

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

BIDEIPUR 

GADIA PS
school NONRES 23km 113 9937821964 01/09/2023 MON

11
BRAJHANAN

DAPUR PUPS
school NONRES 25 106 8018293259 01/10/2023 TUE

13

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

TENTULIA PS school NONRES 30KM 62 9777302286 01/11/2023 WED

01/12/2023 THU

15

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

KBD GHS SCHOOL NONRES 32 140 6370596130 13/1/2023 FRI

14/1/2023 SAT

17

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

15/1/2023 SUN

18

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

KBD GHS school NONRES 30KM 140 6370596130 16/1/2023 MON

19
BARIK BASTI 

PPS
school NONRES 14 70 9937567200 17/1/2023 TUE

20

YADAB 

SANGHA 

GHAR PS

school NONRES 13 74 997567210 18/1/2023 WED

19/1/2023 THU

22
TALAMALLIK

ADEIPUR PS
school NONRES 14 50 9937364500 20/1/2023 FRI



24
MAND

ALPOK

HARI

BUDHIJAGUL

AI AWC
AWC NONRES 21KM 73 73 9777106158 21/1/2023 SAT

22/1/2023 SUN

26
MAND

ALPOK

HARI

CHAKADOLA 

Y S GHAR 

AWC

AWC NONRES 30KM 93 93 9178410978 23/1/2023 MON

28

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

RAJGHAR 

POKHARI 

AWC

AWC NONRES 30KM 113 113 8658623623 24/1/2023 TUE

16

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

RAJGHAR 

POKHARI 

AWC

AWC NONRES 30KM 113 113 8658623623 25/1/2023 WED

26/1/2023 THU

18

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

JUB JYOTI 

CLUB
AWC NONRES 14 102 102 9658708701 27/1/2023 FRI

19
JUB JYOTI 

CLUB
AWC NONRES 14 102 102 9658708701 28/1/23 SAT

19

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

KASHIPUR 

AWC
AWC NONRES 36KM 50 50 784144893 29/1/2023 SUN

20

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

KUALI AWC AWC NONRES 40KM 78 78 9437588602 30/1/2023 MON

21

RAJG

HAR 

POKH

ARI

MALLIKADEI

PUR AWC
AWC NONRES 14 116 116 9658708701 31/1/2023 TUE

25
GOBINDAPU

R UGHS
SCHOOL NONRES 18 398 8658006385 02/01/2023

WED

02/02/2023 THU

FEB GOBINDAPU

R UGHS
SCHOOL NONRES 16 DO DO 02/03/2023 FRI

27
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

GOBINDAPU

R UGHS
SCHOOL NONRES 43 DO DO 02/04/2023 SAT



3
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

02/05/2023 SUN

5
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

SSS JEW 

NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 43 200 9583715195 02/06/2023 MON

6
SS JEW 

NODAL
SCHOOL NONRES 16 DO DO 02/07/2023 TUE

7
KARANJADIA 

H/S
SCHOOL NONRES 19 500 9040604605 02/08/2023 WED

02/09/2023 THU

9
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

KARANJADIA 

H/S
SCHOOL NONRES 48KM DO DO 02/10/2023 FRI

10
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

KARANJADIA 

H/S
SCHOOL NONRES 46KM DO DO 02/11/2023 SAT

11
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

02/12/2023 SUN

12
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

KARANJADIA 

H/S
SCHOOL NONRES 17 500 9040604605 13/2/2023 MON

13
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

KARANJADIA 

H/S
SCHOOL NONRES 49KM DO DO 14/2/2023 TUE

14
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

K C NODAL 

UPS
SCHOOL NONRES 50KM 300 9668099638 15/2/2023 WED

16/2/2023 THU

16
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

K C NODAL 

UPS
SCHOOL NONRES 45KM DO DO 17/2/2203 FRI

17
K C NODAL 

UPS
SCHOOL NONRES 53KM DO DO 18/2/2023 SAT

18 19/2/2023 SUN

19
KHATRABATI 

H/S
SCHOOL NONRES 17 60 20/2/2023 MON

20
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

ISWARPUR 

AWC
AWC NONRES 46KM 90 90 8093580095 21/2/2023 TUE

21
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

JORAGADIA 

AWC
AWC NONRES 15 80 80 9583916686 22/2/2023 WED

23/2/2023 THU

11
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

GADI 

HARIHAT 

GHAR

AWC NONRES 49KM 47 60 993727638 24/2/2023 FRI

12 BHANJA SAHI AWC NONRES 12 49 75 9938537884 25/2/2023 SAT

26/2/2023 SUN



14
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

DHATAPUR 2 AWC NONRES 45KM 43 84 720539151 27/2/2023 MON

15
MANDA

LPOKH

ARI

DEBORA 

MATHABADI
SCHOOL NONRES 12 119 9937323284

28/2/2023

TUE

10
BALIM

UNDA

CHAKADOLA 

Y S GHAR
AWC NONRES 17KM 100 100 9178410978

Jan-23
WED

03/02/2023 THU

4
BALIM

UNDA

UHAD NAYAK 

SAHI AWC
AWC NONRES 27KM 74 74 9124734499 03/03/2023 FRI

9
BALIM

UNDA

NUAGAN 

HARIJAN
AWC NONRES 17 103 103 8763226385 03/04/2023 SAT

6
BALIM

UNDA
03/05/2023 SUN

9
BALIM

UNDA

ERAM DAS 

SAHI
AWC NONRES 30KM 47 73 8018293259 03/06/2023 MON

8
BALIM

UNDA

KUMBIRGADI

A
AWC NONRES 32KM 46 46 9938070090 03/07/2023 TUES

9
BALIM

UNDA

ERAM TANTI 

SAHI AWC
AWC NONRES 30KM 53 53 9777302286 03/07/2023 TUES

10
BALIM

UNDA

YADAB 

SANGHA 

GHAR AWC

AWC NONRES 30KM 36 36 9437102987 03/08/2023 WED

11
BALIM

UNDA

RAY SAHI 

MANDIR
AWC NONRES 30KM 72 72 94371102984 03/08/2023 WED

03/09/2023 THU

12
BALIM

UNDA

LUNI PARI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 34 78 78 7682015762 03/10/2023 FRI

13
BALIM

UNDA

P SAHI 

MANDAP 

AWC

AWC NONRES 35KM 80 80 9776657366 03/11/2023 SAT

14 BALIM

UNDA
03/12/2023 SUN

15
BALIM

UNDA

ADUAN 

MALLIK SAHI
AWC NONRES 35KM 150 110 9040337664 13/3/2023 MON

16
BALIM

UNDA

ADUAN SUNI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 25KM 148 148 8668431338 14/3/2023 TUES

17
BALIM

UNDA

ADUAN PRY 

AWC
AWC NONRES 26KM 150 150 8018929858 15/3/2023 WED



16/3/2023 THU

19
BALIM

UNDA

NANDAPUR 

2 AWC
AWC NONRES 25KM 33 33 7682015762 17/3/2023 FRI

20
BALIM

UNDA

CHUDAMUNI 

H SAHI 2
AWC NONRES 25KM 96 96 8455097661 17/3/2023 FRI

21
BALIM

UNDA

NANDAPUR 

1 AWC
AWC NONRES 24KM 77 77 9556595151 18/3/2023 SAT

22
BALIM

UNDA
19/3/2023 SUN

23
CHUDAMUNI 

H SAHI 1
AWC

REVEW 

MEETI

NG

NONRES 12 110 110 7381275017 20/3/2023 MON

24
BALIM

UNDA

MAJHI ADIA  

NUASAHI
AWC NONRES 17 84 84 9124041202 21/3/2023 TUES

25
BALIM

UNDA

CHUDAMUNI 

ADIA 1
AWC NONRES 11 73 73 9583086438 22/3/2023 WED

23/3/2023 THU

27

PARA 

HARIHAT 

BASTI AWC

AWC NONRES 16 70 70 9776512486 24/3/2023 FRI

1
MALLIK 

BASTI AWC
AWC NONRES 30KM 91 91 9776512487 25/3/2023 SAT

17 BALIM

UNDA
26/3/2023 SUN

18
BALIM

UNDA

CHUDAMUNI 

TELI SAHI
AWC NONRES 32 92 92 8280602335 27/3/2023 MON

19
BALIM

UNDA

BHOIN SAHI 

AWC
AWC NONRES 17KM 84 84 8018952454 28/3/2023 TUES

23
PARULIA 

GHERI AWC
AWC NONRES 13 93 93 4668815538 29/3/2023 WED

30/3/2023 THU

25
BALIM

UNDA

JANAPADA 

AWC
AWC NONRES 12 102 102 8658012219 31/3/2023 FRI


